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FMP

20 / 28     31 / 18     10 / 28     24 / 19     

1500

21:00

08.02.2014

Beograd, PionirPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

2.

Minic Dragan Beograd

Jovcic Milivoje Beograd

Juras Marko Beograd

KUP RADIVOJA KORACA, POLUFINALE Score

-

Coach: Gurovic MilanTF: 0

Home team - Away team
FMP MEGA VIZURA

Maricic Sasa Kraljevo

MEGA VIZURA

FMP

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

93

85 %/27 34 79

%/17 28 61

%/%/20 34 59 6 30 20

%/%/26 41 63 8 24 33

Fouls

24 29 2

29 24 1

Rebounds

23 13 36

321121

TOStealAs

7 6 13

151117

Field goals

%/26 64 41

%/34 65 52

Blocks

34

43

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/81 50 %

43 /79 55 %

PF
Ind

80

89

Jump

1

0

ball

Time outs:

5

4

2

8

1

2 42

36

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

22

34

3

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

40

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

-1 001 13001 000%388/3%02/0%506/3%00064 3 /8 %38/13 28:Filip Covic
14 101 01010 624%569/5%506/3%673/2%010135 S 5 /10 %50/31 45:Nikola Cvorovic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%00006 0 /0 %0/0 0:Vuk Jovanovic
6 004 03101 211%147/1%176/1%01/0%1006699 4 /10 %40/20 39:Andrej Dzakovic
1 002 01100 101%02/0%02/0%00/0%7543310 S 2 /4 %50/14 1:Brano Djukanovic

15 008 05624 404%2711/3%06/0%605/3%9212111711 S 9 /17 %53/28 8:Slobodan Dundjerski
14 116 02000 743%437/3%00/0%437/3%6732812 4 /9 %45/19 19:Djordje Kaplanovic
6 002 03110 642%388/3%03/0%605/3%5042813 4 /10 %40/26 33:Ognjen Dobric
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000016 0 /0 %0/2 16:Ivan Smiljanic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000017 0 /0 %0/4 14:Maksim Sturanovic

23 124 03421 817%6712/8%405/2%867/6%50211919 S 9 /13 %70/28 15:Marko Guduric
2 011 13000 211%00/0%00/0%00/0%10022220 S 1 /1 %100/11 22:Nenad Misanovic

40%/%/%/%/85 27 34 79 20 34 59 6 30 20 26 64 41 23 13 367 6 13 24 29 4 3

MEGA VIZURA

2

Coach: Milojevic Dejan0TF:

/81 50 %80

Time outs: 5

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

4 004 01001 312%01/0%00/00%1/0%336/224 S 1 /4 25 %13 26:Pavle Reljic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/005 0 /0 0 %0 0:Nemanja Krstic

-1 103 14410 413%388/3%04/075%4/3%00/066 S 3 /8 38 %19 56:Nemanja Dangubic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/007 0 /0 0 %0 0:Radovan Djokovic

-4 302 04111 321%2010/2%254/117%6/1%502/168 3 /11 28 %28 47:Sasa Avramovic
30 015 04323 312%8010/8%754/383%6/5%8010/8279 S 12 /15 80 %32 33:Vasilije Micic
-4 000 02000 000%02/0%01/00%1/0%00/0010 0 /2 0 %5 40:Marko Lukovic
14 002 05132 321%679/6%333/183%6/5%502/11411 S 7 /10 70 %23 21:Nemanja Radovic
14 002 03006 303%577/4%502/160%5/3%504/21113 5 /9 56 %27 52:Nenad Miljenovic
22 022 05334 826%758/6%502/183%6/5%00/01315 6 /8 75 %29 45:Nikola Jokic
15 004 01210 523%5010/5%254/167%6/4%754/31421 S 7 /12 59 %17 49:Ratko Varda
-1 000 00100 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0023 0 /0 0 %0 51:Nikola Tijanic

43%/%/%/%/93 17 28 61 26 41 63 8 24 33 34 65 52 21 11 3217 11 15 29 24 3 41

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

8 : 13 20 : 28 35 : 38 51 : 46 56 : 57 61 : 74 73 : 81 85 : 93

/79 55 %89

FMP

MEGA VIZURA

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

54

31

63

30

113

86

107

92

55

25

62

27

5

2

6

11

5

1

7

4

11

2

10

5

FMP Offence :

Defence :

1

1

MEGA VIZURA Offence :

Defence :

1

3

Sec

31

29

5

55

Turnover : 2 Turnover : 0

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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